6154

)
/

4
7

/

DATE
|SHEET: 1 0OF 3

TC—-350 ELECTRIC
FINAL ASSEMBLY

DESCRIPTION

PART
NAME:

~ 6154

DWG
NO.

C|

TC—-350

USED
ON:

| rev

TIRE SERVICE INTERNATIONAL

SCALE:

DATE:

7/09/07

INT:

BEGINNING SERIAL NO.1060
. REDISKE N/A
M. REDISKE

DESIGNER:
CH. BY:

DR. BY:

VATL SEE BOM
TOLERANCE UNLESS NOTED:

DECIMALS

+.010
*1/32
+1/2°

FRACTIONS
ANGLES

RS

&
98
2 &
&
Ez92
&
SEES
EF-
wBoa

=
=
&

T
ge
o2
Zw
&

xZ

(5]
5=z

@
'S

£ >

[Z4
o

3

a
Ez
=3

2. SEE TSI PN 12061 FOR HYDRAULIC
SCHEMATIC.

REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES.

s

NOTE:




6154

e ey
T a——— T —

ON

DESCRIPTI

"2 0F 3

TC-350 ELECTRIC

o TC—350

FINAL ASSEMBLY

" 6154

DWG
0.

CJr

|

N/A
DATE:
7/09/07
INT:

M. REDISKE
DR. BY:

M. REDISKE
CH. BY:

TOLERANCE UNLESS NOTED:
ECIMALS

GGGGGGG

z
= <

w 9
n
L
O
o
]
o
[v2
<
ol
n
<3
1)
'
o
=)
m
-
0
<
[}
>
o
=
T}
a4

Ll
=
(@)
=z




6154

| rev DESCRIPTION [ pae
™ wnc[UATL SEE BOM USED 350 |SHEET: 3 OF 3
wo TOLERANCE UNLESS NOTED: DESIGMN%R:REDISKE SCAI_E:N/ A NAVE: TC—350 ELECTRIC
1. REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES. [t Factions s | M. REDISKE | 7/09/07 m% FINAL ASSEMBLY _
NOTE: O APPROVAL © 30 e " o " [ TIRE SERVICE INTERNATIONAL | C z\g-e 61 54 EETT.




TIRE SERVICE INTERNATIONAL

PARTS LIST

ITEM | PART NO. DESCR
1 212 NUT, SELF LOCK 3/8-1

2 223 NUT, SELF LOCK 1/2-1
3 225 CAP SCREW 1/4-20 X,
4 226 NUT, SELF LOCK 1/4-Z
5 272 CAP SCREW 1/2-13 X




TIRE SERVICE INTERNATIONAL

TC-350

ELECTRIC REPAIR PARTS

PARTS LIST
ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM | PA
61 10067 [JAW COUPLING 5/8" BORE 1 91
62 10084 [CAP SCREW 5/16 X 2 5 92
63 10646 [JAW COUPLING 1-3/8" BORE 1 93
64 10677 |[CORD, ELEC 12 AWG 1 94
65 10678 [SWITCH, MAGNETIC STARTER 1 95




